
SW 3rd Avenue On-Street Parking Improvements

Lot: BASE BID

Bid #12222-993

Item # Item Qty Unit Price Total Price Total Notes

1 Mobilization 1 lump sum $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $16,800.00 $16,800.00

2 Maintenance of Traffic 1 lump sum $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $85,000.00 $85,000.00

3 Sawcut and Remove Existing Asphalt and Concrete 200 square yard $10.00 $2,000.00 $72.00 $14,400.00

4 Sawcut and Remove Existing Asphalt and Concrete 130 square yard $5.00 $650.00 $72.00 $9,360.00

5 6-inch Concrete Sidewalk 3000 square foot $9.00 $27,000.00 $9.42 $28,260.00

6 Type F Curb and Gutter 350 linear foot $27.00 $9,450.00 $51.00 $17,850.00

7 Valley Gutter 160 linear foot $27.00 $4,320.00 $53.50 $8,560.00

8 Milling and Resurfacing (Up to 1-inch depth) - SP-9.5 2000 square yard $15.00 $30,000.00 $12.00 $24,000.00

9 Milling and Resurfacing Up to Various Depth 83 square yard $40.00 $3,320.00 $50.00 $4,150.00

10 6-inch Wide Thermoplastic Yellow Pavement Markings 250 linear foot $3.00 $750.00 $3.50 $875.00

11 6-inch Wide Thermoplastic Single White Pavement Markings 1500 linear foot $3.00 $4,500.00 $3.25 $4,875.00

12 24-inch Wide Thermoplastic Solid White Pavement Markings 12 linear foot $10.00 $120.00 $11.00 $132.00

13 6-inch Wide Thermoplastic Double Yellow Pavement Markings 75 linear foot $6.00 $450.00 $6.00 $450.00

14 Thermoplastic Pavement Symbols 2 each $250.00 $500.00 $260.00 $520.00

15 Various Color Raised Pavement Markings (RPMs) 15 each $8.00 $120.00 $8.00 $120.00

16 Signage 1 each $390.00 $390.00 $398.00 $398.00

17 Solar Pedestrian Lights 15 each $10,000.00 $150,000.00 $9,900.00 $148,500.00

18 Manhole Adjustment (frame & lid) 3 each $500.00 $1,500.00 $590.00 $1,770.00

19 Utility Valve Box Adjustment 3 each $400.00 $1,200.00 $320.00 $960.00

20 Water Meter Box Adjustment 3 each $400.00 $1,200.00 $320.00 $960.00

21 Relocate Existing Sign 2 each $150.00 $300.00 $400.00 $800.00

22 Remove Existing Striping 1 lump sum $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,900.00 $2,900.00

TOTAL $319,270.00 $371,640.00

Allowance $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Local Business Price Preference 5.00% 5.00%

GRAND TOTAL $324,270.00 $376,640.00

Sagaris Corp.

WEEKLEY ASPHALT 

PAVING INC.

CAM 19-0105 
EXHIBIT 1 

Page 1 of 1




